Sl No Part No Description of Goods HSN CODE Qty Unit Price Taxable Price

1 LFD Panels LFD Panels 8528 1 4,50,000.00₹     ₹ 4,50,000.00

2 Network Switches-2 Firewall-1 Access Points-8 8517 1 90,000.00₹         ₹ 90,000.00

Sub Total ₹ 5,40,000.00
IGST @ 18% 18% ₹ 97,200.00

₹ 6,37,200.00

AMOUNT IN INR : Six lakhs Thirty Seven Thousand Two Hundred Rupees Only

2, Payment receipt by cheque/RTGS only 

3, Settlement within Bangalore jurisdiction 

Declaration

Mode/Terms of Payment : 0 DAYS

Bill To, Order Date

Proforma Invoice

Bill From: Connectivity IT Solutions Private Limited Invoice Dated